Individual Handicap

Name
Donegan, Harry
Verden, Jonathan
Glyn-Jones, Paul
McLellan, W Douglas
Seery, Phillip T
Bland, Lawrence
Brook, Graham
McNally, Sammy
Coltman, Andre
Fullalove, Bernard

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

400
400
0
133
0
-400
-400
-400
-400
-400

1

O O O O O R, N = W

1

_, o ol N W N W

100%
100%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%
100%
50%
66.67%
50%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



